立法會第八題

附表一

菲臘牙科醫院過去五年所處理的投訴個案數字

	年份
	總投訴個案
(甲)
	投訴
部份成立的個案
	總應診人次
(乙)
	投訴個案佔
醫院服務總數的百份比

(甲 /乙 x 100%)

	2003
	57
	26
	109 277
	0.05%

	2004
	77
	32
	122 496
	0.06%

	2005
	54
	25
	127 760
	0.04%

	2006
	67
	34
	123 996
	0.05%

	2007

(截至9月為止)
	58
	25
	94 434
	0.06%

	總和
	313
	142
	577 963
	0.05%


